Digital
display
Relative
humidity
[% R.H.]
Temperature
[°C]
Visualization of relative

PSH Series
Condensation Checker (Digital Temperature & Humidity Switch)
How to Order
3-Screen Display
Accessories Part Number
When an accessory is required separately, order using the part number
listed below.
Description Part no. Note
Bracket ZS-55-A —
Panel mount adapter ZS-55-B —
Panel mount adapter
+ Front protection cover ZS-55-E —
Lead wire with connector ZS-46-5F 5-core, 2 m, Waterproof
Front protection cover ZS-35-01 —
Sintered metal filter element EBD-3.8-3-2 Min. purchase quantity: 10 pcs.
e Piping specification
Symbol Description
01 Rc1/8
y Option 3
Symbol Description
Nil Operation manual
Y None
r Option 1
Symbol Description
Nil None
W
Lead wire with
connector
(2 m, Waterproof)
ZS-46-5F
With waterproof
cover
w Units specification
Symbol Description
Nil Units selection function∗1
M SI units only∗2
∗1   Under the New Measurement Act, switches
with the units selection function are no
longer allowed for use in Japan. A unit label
is supplied.
∗2  Fixed units: % R.H., °C
q Output specification
Symbol Description
L2
IO-Link/Switch output 1
+ Switch output 2
(Switch output: NPN or PNP switching type)
RT
Switch output 1 + Switch output 2
+ Analog voltage output
(Switch output: NPN or PNP switching type)
∗   Switch output 1/2, analog voltage output can be
set to humidity or temperature.
t Option 2
Symbol Description
Nil None
A Bracket
ZS-55-A
B Panel mount adapter
ZS-55-B
D
Panel mount adapter
+ Front protection
cover
ZS-55-D
PSH L2 M 01
w ye r tq
5
Model PSH
Applicable fluid
Air, Non-corrosive gas
JIS B 8392-1 1.1.2 to 1.6.2, ISO 8573-1 1.1.2 to 1.6.2
Temperature